
Portland

WILLAMETTE

DESCHUTES

JOHN DAY

OREGON CLOSED BASINS

KLAMATH

MIDDLE SNAKE-
BOISE

SOUTHERN OREGON 
COASTAL

LOWER SNAKE
MIDDLE COLUMBIA

MIDDLE SNAKE-
POWDER

MIDDLE 
COLUMBIA

BLACK 
ROCK 

DESERT

NORTHERN 
OREGON 
COASTAL

LOWER 
COLUMBIA

UPPER 
SACRAMENTO

LOWER 
COLUMBIA

BLACK 
ROCK 

DESERT

Bend

Burns

Eugene

Medford

Pendleton

Salem

9195
92

138

163

165

125

140

151

135

185

187

164

117

127

118

188

144

127

134

114

124

107

205

126

105

127

247

141

148

125

179

114 142

119

117

116

133

118

175

156

122

125

120

138
121

152

190

151
133

191

147

129

130

140
100

174

115

143

123
134

169

121

147

144

136

102

131

127
162

146147

117

5

84

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

Oregon 
SNOTEL Month to Date (MTD) Precipitation

% of Normal 

Prepared by the
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

Current 
MTD Precip. 
% of Normal

> 200%
150-200%
125-149%
100-124%
75-99%
50-74%
25-49%
1-24%
0%
Unavailable*

Dec 30, 2010
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